
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KARKALA

BAR ASSOCIATION : KARKALA

TALUK : KARKALA DISTRICT : UDUPI

SL NO. NAME

1 NAMIRAJA PANDIT M
MYS/18/63
KRISHNA BUILDING, COURT ROAD, KARKALA, D K DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574 104

2 VIJAYA KUMAR M K
MYS/80/68
DHANASALA ROAD KARKALA, UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 574 104

3 BALAKRISHNA SHETTY K.
KAR/355/76
GURU CHARAN, TELLAR ROAD, KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574 104

4 SADANANDA KOTIAN
KAR/195/79
SRI GANESH KRUPA, M G ROAD, MOODBIDRI POST
MANGALORE TALUK, D K DISTRICT, MOODBIDARI- 574 227

5 BHARATHARAJ
KAR/53/81
A, S, ROAD, KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

6 SAMAD P A
KAR/475/84
COURT ROAD, KARKALA, DIST: UDUPI, KARKALA- 574 104

7 SUNIL KUMAR SHETTY
KAR/752/84
COURT ROAD, KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

8 VIJENDRA K
KAR/163/85
COURT ROAD, KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

9 VIJAYARAJA SHETTY
KAR/354/85
TELLAR ROAD, ANANTHASHAYANA KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574 104

10 NAVIN CHANDRA HEGDE.K.
KAR/975/85
ANANTHASAYANA, KARKALA TQ, DIST: D.K, KARKALA- 574104
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11 SANATH KUMAR
KAR/264/87
`VASANTH VIHAR`, TILLAR ROAD, KARKALA, D.K. DIST
KARKALA- 574 101

12 SHEENA MOILY
KAR/745/89
SHANTHARA BETTU, TELLAR ROAD, KARKALA, D K DIST
KARKALA- 571 104

13 PRAKASH
KAR/297/90
TELLAR ROAD, KARKALA TQ, D K DIST, KARKALA- 574 104

14 RATHNARAJA
KAR/357/90
KOLAKE HOUSE, IRVATHURE VILLAGE KARKALA TQ, UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 560 030

15 DEVENDRA B.
KAR/257/91
SRINIVASA COMPLEX, KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574 104

16 ANIL KUMAR HEGDE
KAR/262/91
ASHOKA NILAYA BOBBALA, TELLER ROAD, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

17 MAHAVEERA JAIN
KAR/601/91
KRISHNA BUILDING, COURT ROAD, KARKALA TQ. DIST: UDUPI
KARKALA-

18 RAJKUMAR BALLAL
KAR/676/91
ANANTHASHAYANA, KARKALA, UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 574 104

19 SATHISH KUMAR
KAR/268/92
`PARIMALA` GUDDEANGADI, PO AJEKAR, KARKALA TQ, D.K. DIST
KARKALA-
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20 VARDHAMANA K.
KAR/304/92
`ARHATH`, TELLAR ROAD, 5TH CROSS, KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574 104

21 DAYANAND NAYAK B
KAR/560/92
KRISHNA BUILDING, ANANTHASHAYANA, TELLAR ROAD, KARKALA
KARKALA- 574 104

22 SHEKHARA MADIVALA
KAR/740/92
COURT ROAD, KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

23 KRISHNANANDA SHENOY B.
KAR/124/93
BEHIND S, B, M, MAIN ROAD, KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574 104

24 MURALIDHAR BHAT G
KAR/1054/93
`SRI DEVI COMPLEX`, IST FLOOR, A.S.ROAD, KARKALA TQ
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574104

25 KRISHNA SHETTY K
KAR/1131/93
A, S, ROAD, NEAR SAMATHA GRAPHICS, KARKALA, UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 574104

26 REKHA
KAR/211/94
KABETTU HOUSE, A.C.ROAD, KASABA VILLAGE, KARKALA TQ
DIST: UDUPI, KARKALA- 576 124

27 SRIRAMANA
KAR/290/94
`SRI HARI NIVASA`, 19TH CROSS, RAGHAVENDRAPURA, TELLAR ROAD
KARKALA POST & TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA-

28 NAGESH PAI
KAR/976/94
NELJADDU HOUSE, KUKKUNDUR POST WEST, KARKALA TQ, SK DIST
KARKALA- 576 117
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29 SUGANDHA KUMAR
KAR/1039/94
KRISHNA BUILDING, ANANTHAASHAYANA, KARKALA TQ, D K DIST
KARKALA- 574 104

30 PADMA PRASAD JAIN N.
KAR/1767/95
COURT ROAD, ANANTHASHAYANA, KARKAL A TQ, DIST: UDUPI
KARKALA- 574104

31 KRISHNANANDA PRABHU R
KAR/256/97
TELLAR ROAD, KARKALA TQ, D K DIST, KARKALA- 574 104

32 MAMATHA SHETTY
KAR/221/98
NEAR TALUK OFFICE, KARKALA TQ, D K DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574 104

33 RAVINDRA M
KAR/1169/98
NEAR SHABHARI ASHRAM, TELLAR ROAD KARKALA TALUK
D K DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

34 SHASHIKANTHA BHAT K
KAR/1208/98
KUKKUNDOOR VILLAGE & POST, (WEST), KARKALA TALUK
D K DISTRICT, KARKALA- 576117

35 RAJAKALA KINI A
KAR/1409/98
S V S P STORES, V T ROAD, UDUPI, UDUPI- 576 101

36 BHARATHI
KAR/2832/99
A, S, ROAD, KARKALA, D. K DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574104

37 NANDINI
KAR/3688/99
`NEELAKUTEERA`, MARNE VILLAGE, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI-
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38 HARIPRAKASH SHETTY B
KAR/3864/99
BEEMAGUTHU HOUSE TELLAR ROAD, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

39 HARISH ADHIKARI K
KAR/4004/99
`KALASHRI` KUKKUJE POST
KARKALA TALUK UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 108

40 LATHA KUMARI
KAR/4227/99
CHORA DODDAMANE CHORA VILLAGE & POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA-

41 PRASANNA SHETTY
KAR/1286/2000
NO, 6, 2ND FLOOR, NORTH PARK ROAD, OPP. POST OFFICE
SHESHADRIPURAM, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560020

42 SONY
KAR/1294/2000
BALUVAI MOODBIDRI MOODABIDRI TALUK, D K DISTRICT
MOODABIDRI-

43 SHUBHA
KAR/1887/2000
D/O VITTALA POOJARY, MILL ROAD, KALLIANPUR
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576 114

44 SHRIHARI MUGERAYA
KAR/1572/2001
`SHRIHARI PRASAD` MULLADKA VILLAGE, POST ; MUNDKUR
KARKAL TALUK, UDUPI DISTRIC, KARKALA- 576 121

45 SAVITHA
KAR/1669/2001
`DHEERAJ` KELAKILA, MUDRADY POST, KARKALA TQ, UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 576 145
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46 SATHISHA BOOJARY
KAR/1812/2001
PETATUR SHEDKI HOUSE GUDDEANGADI POST, KARKALA TQ, D K DIST
KARKALA- 576 113

47 MANIRAJ SHETTY B.
KAR/2266/2001
NEAR SHABARI ASHRAM TELLAR ROAD, KARKALA, UDUPI DIST
KARKALA-

48 SAMPATH KUMAR
KAR/2729/2001
TELLAR ROAD, ANANTHASHAYANA, KARKALA TQ, UDUPI DIST
KARKALA-

49 PRASAD P SUVARNA
KAR/1117/2002
S/0 PRAKASH V SUVARNA, DOOLABETTU HOUSE, PERVAJE
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

50 KISHAN KUMAR
KAR/1131/2002
S/0 PADMANABH K, 6TH CROSS, TELLAR ROAD, KARKALA
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

51 SUVRATH KUMAR M K
KAR/1161/2002
A, S, ROAD, KARKALA, DIST: UDUPI, KARKALA- 5741004

52 MAMATHA. P
KAR/887/2003
KOKILA GARDEN, AJEKAR POST, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 101

53 PRAVEEN K
KAR/1487/2003
COURT ROAD KARKAL, D K DISTRICT, KARKALA- 576 117

54 SWASTIKA HEGDE
KAR/3881/2003
D/0 SHASHIDHAR HEGDE, JAINPETE
MOODABIDARI D K DISTRICT, MOODABIDARI-
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55 SHEIKH ABDUL SHARIEF
KAR/2185/2004
APSARA COMOUND, AJEKAR POST, MARNE VILLAGE, KARKALA TQ.
KARKALA- 574104

56 SMT. MANGALA SHETTY S
KAR/2605/2004
D/0 DAYANANDA SHETTY, MANGALA JYOTHI HOUSE
PADMANABHA NAGAR, SANDUR POST, KARKALA TALUK
D K DISTRICT, KARKALA- 571 414

57 PADMANABHA KARKALA
KAR/3051/2004
NO, 462 - A/W-II, ' SUDHAA, ' 6TH CROSS, TELLAR ROAD
KARKALA, D K DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

58 SUDESH SHETTY
KAR/1549/2005
S/0 SHEKAR HEGDE, NENOTTU HOUSE, AJEKAR POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA

59 SADANANDA SALIYAN
KAR/1559/2005
S/0 K N PUTTRAN, KULLARU HOUSE, BAILOOR POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 102

60 PRAVEEN SANDEEP LOBO
KAR/1709/2005
S/0 VICTOR FELIX LOBO, KOPPALA HOUSE, HOSABETTU POST
MODBIDARI, D K DISTRICT, MOODBIDARI- 574 227

61 BHARATHA SHETTY
KAR/1810/2005
S/0 ANTHAYYA SHETTY, GOWRI NIVAS, AMLAJE, SHIVAPURA POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 576 112

62 VARADARAJ NAYAK K
KAR/1837/2005
S/0 GANAPATHI NAYAK, SANTHERI KAMAKSHI KUKKUNDUR POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 576 117
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63 RATAN KUMAR
KAR/2167/2006
S/0 RAGHAVA BHANDARY, ANUGRAHA HOUSE, HEBRI - CHARA VIA
KARKALA TALUK, D K DISTRICT, KARKALA

64 SHUBHA
KAR/2447/2006
D/0 PRAKASH V SUVARNA, DOOLABETTU HOUSE
PERVAJE ROAD, KARKALA, D K DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574 104

65 VISHAL KUMAR M
KAR/2668/2006
S/0 M PRKASH SHETTY, NAGACHANDRA VILLAGE
VALPADY POST, ALIYOOR, MOODBIDARI, MOODABIDRI TALUK
D K DISTRICT, MOODABIDARI-

66 SHASHIREKHA H M
KAR/2838/2006
D/0 SUSHEELAMMA, SHREENIDHI NILAYA, KUCHCHUR ROAD
HEBRI, KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA

67 SMT. SOUMYA
KAR/3924/2006
D/0 MANJAPPA POOJARY, CHINNAYYA HITLU HOUSE NEAR ANEKERE
KARKALA, D K DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 104

68 MARY GRETA KOTHWAL
KAR/1668/2007
D/0 EGENISHIES KOTHWAL, DIVINE COTTAGE, KAJARKATTE HOUSE
MIYAR POST, KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA

69 SHUBHA LAKSHMI
KAR/1670/2007
D/0 SUNDAR SHETTY, PORLOTTU GUTHU, SANOOR POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA

70 UDAYA POOJARI
KAR/2106/2007
S/0 SEENA POOJARI, VANITHA NIVAS, KUDROTTU
KERVASHE POST, KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574 122

Page 8 of 18



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KARKALA

BAR ASSOCIATION : KARKALA

TALUK : KARKALA DISTRICT : UDUPI

SL NO. NAME

71 SOORAJ
KAR/2187/2007
S/0 SUKUMARA, ' PADMA PRIYA, ' KUKKUJE POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 108

72 VIVEKANANDA MALLYA
KAR/538/2008
S/0 SURESH MALLYA, NIRE POST, BAILUR VIA
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 102

73 SMT. ANITHA MALLYA
KAR/1880/2008
S/0 NAGESH MALLYA, MAHAMAYA KRIPA, MUNIYAL POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574 108

74 RAVI SHANKAR B M
KAR/2526/2008
NO 164, 4TH WARD, NAGASHREE MYTHRINAGAR, JODURASTHE, KARKALA
KARKALA- 574104

75 RANJITH K PADIVAL
KAR/1302/2009
S/0 M SUBASCHANDRA PADIVAL, KANTHA RATNA HOUSE
BORKATTE POST, KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA-

76 PAWAN KUMAR
KAR/1940/2009
COURT ROAD KARAKAL KARAKALA TALUK, D K DISTRICT
KARAKALA- 574213

77 SHALINI
KAR/1951/2009
HUNSE BETTU HOUSE, PELATHOOR, GUDDENGADY POST, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA - 576113

78 SURESHA POOJARY
KAR/2055/2009
S/O. VITTAL POOJARY, SHREE BAIDASHREE, VARANGA POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA -
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79 ANUPAMA
KAR/2320/2009
MATHR NIVAS, TELLAR POST KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA - 576117

80 NAGASHREE G
KAR/3011/2009
D/O NARAYANA KULAL GANDINAGAR, CHARA, POST, HEBRI, KARKALA
TQ, UDUPI, DISTRICT, KARKALA-

81 SUPRIYA HEGDE
KAR/3069/2009
SUPRIYA NIWAS KADTHALA POST, KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA -

82 PRASHANTHA B
KAR/451/2010
S/O BALACHANDRA M, SUBBANNAKATTE, MUDRADY POST
KARAKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA-

83 VINITHA S MIYYAR
KAR/1306/2010
PREMA KUTTEERA NIRE SAGU, NIRE POST, BAILUR, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574102

84 AMRITHA
KAR/1912/2010
KULEDDU HOUSE, PANCHANA BETTU POST, BOMMARA BETTU VILLAGE
UDUPI TALUK AND DISTRICT, UDUPI-

85 PRAMILA
KAR/2070/2010
D/O RAMA HANDA SHRI DEVI PRASAD, MURNGI KUNJA, NAKRE POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA-

86 PREETHAM KUMAR SHETTY
KAR/2231/2010
DIVYA DARSHAN HOSAMANE ESTATE, NINJOOR
UDUPI TALUK & DISTRICT, UDUPI-
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87 ANITHA
KAR/901/2011
W/O SUDHAKARA
SUDHA NIVASA BEHIND ZILLA PANCHAYATH MODEL HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL
NITTE POST, KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA-

88 SUSHMA K S
KAR/1116/2011
SANTRUPTI', JARKAL, KUKKUNDOOR POST, KARKAL TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKAL -

89 UMALATHA
KAR/1202/2011
UCHECHANGI NAGARA MARKET ROAD, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA-

90 SHABNAM
KAR/1408/2011
SHEIKH MANZIL, NEAR K.M.E.S. SCHOOL POST, KUKKUNDOOR
KARKALA -

91 SARITHA SHETTY S
KAR/1468/2011
D/O SADHU SHETTY DURGA PRASAD NILAYA
KUKKUNDOOR POST KARAKALA TALUK UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA -

92 ARUN KUMAR SHETTY
KAR/1760/2011
GURU KRIPA KINNIGUDDE HEBRI VILLAGE & POST
KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA-

93 RAGHAVA
KAR/84/2012
KUKKUJE DARKAS HOUSE POST KUKKUJE, KARAKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA - 574108

94 SURESH ACHARY
KAR/524/2012
MUNDKUR POST SANKALAKARTYA, UGGEDA BETTU
MATHRUSHREE HOUSE, KARKALA TALUK, KARWAR DISTRICT
KARKALA-
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95 SHRINIDHI
KAR/1091/2012
RADHA MUKUND HOUSE HAWALDARBETTU SALMAR KARKALA
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574104

96 SHRI. ANIL
KAR/1791/2012
NADIGUDDE HOUSE, NITTE POST, KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574110

97 SARITHA
KAR/2544/2012
D/O SHEENA SHETTY PALABETTU RAJPALKE KADUHOLI
MUNIYAL POST KARAKALA TALUK UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574108

98 MUMTAZ HASSAN
KAR/16/2013
RAYYAN MANSION, YENNEHOLE POST, NARVE VILLAGE
RADHA NAYAK GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL ROAD, KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574101

99 PREMA
KAR/990/2013
ARBIBOTTU HOUSE NERIA POST & VILLAGE
BELTHANGADY TALUK D K DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY- 574228

100 SHRI. SUNIL
KAR/1753/2014
KANANGI SCHOOL NEAR HIRGAN POST, KARKALA TQ. UDUPI DIST
KARKAL- 576117

101 DEEKSHA
KAR/752/2015
MANEGAR EACHIL HOUSE, IRVATHUR, KARKALA TQ, UDUPI
KARKALA- 574114

102 AMBIKA RANI
KAR/1711/2015
SHABARIGIRI NILAYA, SADBHAVANA NAGAR, BANGLE GUDDE, KARKALA
KARKALA-
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103 YOHAN
KAR/2396/2015
GRACE VILLA, SHIVAPURA POST, KARKALA TQ. DUDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 576112

104 SMT. SHWETHA
KAR/1397/2016
CHIKKABETTU HOUSE SANOOR POST KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA-

105 SMT. SHILPA N
KAR/2107/2016
CHETANAHALLI HOUSE, ATTUR POST, KARKALA TQ, UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 574104

106 APOORVA
KAR/2118/2016
TELLAR ROAD 2ND CROSS KARKALA, UDUPI DISTRICT
KARKALA- 574104

107 SHRI. VIPUL TEJ M K
KAR/331/2017
183/2, SUVRATH BHAVAN DANASHALA, KARKALA, UDUPI DIST
KARKALA-

108 SHRI. PARITHOSH D
KAR/1372/2017
SATHYASHRI HOUSE, NALLUR POST NALLUR VILLAGE
KARAKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISRIST, KARAKALA-

109 SHRI. SUMALATHA H
KAR/673/2018
HAPAJA HOUSE, DURGA POST, KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA-

110 MANJUNATHA RAO N S
KAR/1924/2018
SHIVASHAKTI, MOODUMANE, NANDALAKE POST, KARKALA-

111 SHRI. SMITHA
KAR/2142/2018
BATTIKAMBALA HOUSE, YENNEHOLE POST
KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA-

Page 13 of 18



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : KARKALA

BAR ASSOCIATION : KARKALA

TALUK : KARKALA DISTRICT : UDUPI

SL NO. NAME

112 SUJATHA
KAR/2149/2018
DAIVANUGRIHA DONDERANGADI, KUKKUJE, KARKALA TQ, UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 574108

113 SHRI. MANISHREE
KAR/2158/2018
MANISHREE NILAYA, MANIGUNDI, HEBRI POST
KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 576112

114 SMT. NAVAMI
KAR/2202/2018
NAVYA NIVAS, KINILA, KAIKAMBA, AJEKAR
KARKALA TQ. UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 574101

115 SHRI. NITHYANANDA SHETTY
KAR/524/2019
ADAMAJAL HOUSE, BELMAN POST, KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 576111

116 SMT. DEEKSHASHREE
KAR/594/2019
R/O " PADMANILAYA" KUTHLORE POST BELTHANGADY TALUK
DAKSHINA KANNADA DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY- 574109

117 SMT. BABITHA
KAR/2156/2019
MANJAPALU HOUSE, KULA POST & VILLAGE, BANTWAL TQ. & D K DIST
BANTWAL- 574243

118 SMT. VINUSHA SHETTY
KAR/2186/2019
H NELLIBETTU HOUSE, KOLAKE IRVATHUR PLV KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISRIST, KARKALA- 574114

119 SHRI. BHAVISH
KAR/2211/2019
SRI SATHYA NIVASA
MARATHANGADI SANOOR VILLAGE & POST KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISRIST, KARKALA- 574114
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120 SHRI. SHAILESH KUMAR
KAR/2507/2019
DEVI KIRAN JODUKATTE MIYAR POST KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISRIST, KARKALA- 574107

121 SMT. VIJETHA V SHETTY
KAR/2550/2019
VANASHREE HOUSE, BAJAGOLI KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISRIST
KARKALA-

122 SMT. PARINITHA
KAR/2573/2019
PARISHTRAMA, RANGANAMAKKI, SANTHOLLI, HEBRI POST
UDUPI TQ. & DIST, UDUPI- 576112

123 SMT. RAKSHITHA
KAR/2577/2019
BASTHIBETTU HOUSE, IRVATHURU (P & V)
KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA-

124 SHRI. LOLAKSHA
KAR/3186/2019
HANEJALU HOUSE, BORKATTE POST
MIYARU VILLAGE KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISRIST
KARKALA- 574107

125 SHUBHARAJ VAMAN
KAR/461/2020
KAPAL GUDDI MIYAR VILLAGE & POST, KARKALA TQ, UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 574104

126 SMT. PRIYANKA
KAR/709/2020
SHRI DEVI KRAPA, HALEKATE KALLYA, KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 574110

127 SUDARSHAN V D
KAR/230/2021
S/O: Dinesh V N, melu begar, Bidaragodu, Begar, Begar post
Sringeri, Chickmagalur, Karnataka, 577120
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128 MAHAMMED IRSHAD
KAR/1317/2021
1-370/2, INDIRANAGARA, BYPASS HALAKIKERE, SANOOR POST
KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 574114

129 SAVITHA
KAR/3448/2021
3-315, PREMA NIVASA MUDDANNA NAGAR, SANURU, KARKALA, UDUPI
KARKALA- 574114

130 SHRI. PRASANNA KARMARKAR
KAR/3796/2021
1/29 A, SHIVAGANGA HUDANGAJE, EEDU POST & VILLAGE
KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 574109

131 SMT. MENAZ
KAR/4103/2021
2-6, JAYAPURA, KERVASHE POST, KARKALA TQ. UDUPI DIST
KARKALA- 574122

132 AVINASH NAYAK
KAR/55/2022
S/O RAMARAYA NAYAK, BAGGUBETTU HOUSE, KUKKUNDOOR POST
KARKALA TQ, & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 576117

133 SHRI. SUNIL
KAR/1233/2022
1-217, SHIVANUGRAHA, VIDYANAGAR CHARA HEBRI TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI- 576112

134 DEEKSHA
KAR/1290/2022
SHREE NILAYA, HOUSE NO.4/169, MUDAR VILLAGEQ BAJAGOLIM POST
KARAKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 574122

135 SMT. PADMASHREE
KAR/1295/2022
ANNAPOORNA PRASAD MOORSALU, KADTHALA POST
KARKALA TQ. & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 574108
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136 ANUSHA
KAR/1377/2022
SHANTHIPALKE, KUKKUNDOOR VILLAGE & POST KARKALA TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT, KARKALA- 576117

137 GEETHA
KAR/4381/2022
PRABHU NIVAS, KADAMBARABETTU, ANDAR, HEBRI, KARKALA TQ
KARKALA- 574101

138 RESHMA
KAR/5187/2022
1-82/1, SADASHIVA NILAYA PADDAIGUDDE, CHIKKALABETTU
HIRAGANA POST & VILLAGE, KARKALA TQ, UDUPI DIST, KARKALA-

139 PRIYAL SEQUEIRA
KAR/5424/2022
SHIRWAD HOUSE, KORAPALAKATTANAKRE, KUKUNDOOR, KARKALA, UDUPI
UDUPI- 576117

140 PAVITHRA
KAR/5474/2022
4-66, MADOTTU HOUSE, TELLAR(P) DURGA (V), KARKALA(TQ)
KARKALA- 576117

141 SHRI. MANISHA JANE MENDONCA
KAR/5885/2022
AJJADI, MENDONCA HOUSE, NALLUR(V), NALLIKAR(P), KARKALA(TQ)
UDUPI(DIST)- 574107

142 SHAMIKA J
KAR/288/2023
SRI DURGA NIVAS', THANDOLINGE GUDDE, NEAR NAGABANA
JAPPINAMOGARU, MANGALURU- 575009

143 PREETHEESH G KOTIAN
KAR/392/2023
5/30, PRAKASH SADANA, NITTE(P, V) KARKALA (TQ), UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 574110
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144 SHILPA
KAR/3394/2023
SUREKHA NAGAR, KARDGUDDE, JODU KATTE, MIYUR, KARKALA
UDUPI- 574107

145 SUMITH
KAR/4698/2023
KAPILA NIVASA, MUDUKUDOOR, MUNIYAL KARKALA TQ
VARANGA MUNIYAL KARKALA, UDUPI- 574108

146 AKSHAYA GOKHALE
KAR/6120/2023
1-59, HAIPAJE HOUSE DURGA(P)
KARKALA(TQ)UDUPI(DIST) - 576117

147 MANJUNATH NAYAK
KAR/319/2024
SARASWATHI NIVASA, NEAR GUNDAJE SCHOOL, KARIYAKAL
KARKALA TQ, & UDUPI DIST, KARKALA- 574104

148 DEEPIKA D POOJARY
KAR/5320/2024
6-76(2), DURJOTTU HOUSE, BELVAI POST & VILLAGE
MOODBIDRI TQ. & D K DIST, MOODBIDRI- 574213

149 K ANURAG KINI
KAR/6013/2024
6/9, "NARAYANI" NIVAS, JARKALA VILLAGE KUKKUNDOOR(WEST)(PO)
KARKALA(TQ), UDUPI(DIST)- 576117

150 RAMYA
KAR/6255/2024
KUKUNDOOR VILLAGEKUKUNDOOR WEST(P) KARKALA(TQ), UDUPI(DIST)
UDUPI- 576117

151 MAYUR M BHAT
KAR/2688/2025
NO 4-11 A, PUSHPAK HOUSE, EEDUR HOSMAR,
KARKALA(TQ) UDUPI -574107

Page 18 of 18


